Malviya Nagar (South Delhi), New Delhi, Delhi, India, 110017 

Corporate Office: B-507, 5th Floor, Statesman House, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 
Email: omanshwork@gmail.com; Website: www.omansh.co.in; 

GIN; LO1100DL1974PLC241646 

Open Offer (“Offer”) for Acquisition of upto 44,03,007 (Forty-Four Lakh Three Thousand And Seven) Equity Shares of face 
value INR 2/- (Rupees Two only) each from equity shareholders of Omansh Enterprises Limited (“Target Company”) by Mr. 
Avnish Jindal (PAN: AGUPJ5278K)("Acquirer-1") and Mr. Piyush Gupta (PAN: ALSPG4157B) (“Acquirer-2”) and Mr.

[...]

This Post Offer Advertisement is being issued by Novus Capital Advisors Private Limited (Formerly known as Fast Track Finsec 
Private Limited) (“Manager to the Offer”) on behalf of the Acquirers in connection with the Offer made by the Acquirers to 
acquire 44,03,007 (Forty-Four Lakh Three Thousand And Seven) Equity Shares of Face Value of INR 2/- (Rupees Two Only) 
each (“Equity Shares”) of the Target Company at INR 2/- (Rupees Two Only) per fully paid - up equity share (“Offer Price”), 
representing 25.12%* of the Expanded Voting Share Capital of the Target Company (“Offer”), in compliance with Regulation